N—YE

ANTF)\—Y SPARE PARTS

| MR (F—No.& A%)

ACE A

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

| ME (F—No.& A%

* A

Part Names Quantity Part NETIES Quantity (BtiA)
spoot| ZortarT ntad ((g%\&?; @@OEO®D@x1 az0 | [spBtot| RENLTD, Cujﬁjc]A_R'Bde x1 3675
SD00z| Z e oA )| B X 2 420 | [s0B1011 ARl Cp Logo vecals | decals X1 1680
00038 | (572245 P Rth 091 | 39159 6 .0 % ! 525 | [s00001| o2 & (SPADA 08) | decals X 1 525
?SSA%Kl%Be/SgFt’ADA 09L)|® 1920 2D @Y 2Hx 2 SDH101 %ﬂeel)b(\(ﬁ-/mg/h{pzcgc; /séf\%%(?ét x4 578
SD004| Aieyset G 501/ 5| 09 6 o o X 420 | |somon| YIRS/ PR 05| 2 893
$D005 | Frel Tank x1 1050 | |soT102) it TS O )| @ x2 2205
SD006 é'iﬁ; oo b X2 210 |  |BRGOOT ;’h'ie’m’ézr'ijng %i’}]&‘g X 4 1050
$D010| Stg Zhart ~ x2 525 | [BRG002| ghickBearing toxbs )| O % 4 1050
spot2| g f 3w 7 b @x 1 525 | |BRGO13 gg;ﬁf@;%gﬁ;‘;ﬁfg; @ x2 1050
SDO13| Brake shate Set o | | B @ x 1 315 | [BRO014| Sl Beming (1041 Sedy| © X 2 1260
SDO14| Ranr Axte Shaft. | | @x 1 840 | [BRG02 Gl Honing (o) Oy | %2 1050
SDO15 | 3 el oveig (nage)| 20 525 | [BRG201| Gremay oarng (601 0x6)| 10 1 840
SDO17| 13 hch Brferemial Bal| 0 10 315 | (FM425| 5 icge R (Leape)| €0 1 420
SD020 z,;/g%if 7 X 4 420 | |orcossK gijriﬁgﬁ ‘(|§§3 / B|7;;12k§ DN@x10 210
50021 £5 b (02 802 315 | | TFO13| Fh7%ct Differentia Ring| %2 525
SD023 gnéf{;gﬁguzt'ﬁal;e_ Mewx1 315 | |umi1g) 4EMMA—IIE | @ x 1set 315
SD024 gg;’gﬁggﬁ“’ @ x 1 735 | |vs031 ,'j&%gé’;?y k @ x 1 315
S0 | oo Spur o (0.aM-30m)| @ x 210 | Y000 St it i | 2 263
s A T s | ol Ao B
el DN o] [vizm| S o
sorz LT GOMISD R
spo2e| &7 4T @x1 525 | | 1304 &Y 7 x 10 210
SD030 %égengééﬁélf(ﬁr_ x1 840 1708 go?o?irﬁznﬁé%;;gag)) x4 525
o L
SD032 Ergn{ E:uékale) Wb ld@xt 525 | |92638 ?nz,'p‘ypa e @x 10 210
o 125 S | || A2 52T
SD102 FlijleTW%ee)le/l\Jt? (SSII;AA[[))Q 888 @x1 998 92907 i‘ﬁry Fﬁce7r’f o x 1set 315
soe| A 8 | [oos| At BT
coro SRR S | [ooue| SBLEES
o A I i
con BV BT Slesi7 e
(Socs ) SPADA 0ol 964418| &0 T 00) 815
SD107 éﬁcé/* ?Pf\gA/mL) 7T @xe 578 | |9ee43| 2x7mMgRES D 420
(bt 7 EPADA 0aL) 97013 | Sorva Soer sot | | 156t DR DB Ex 1 368
oo PR | boslgi e e |
s B | | S e o
SD110 %P:Jrgttl)ebl?ir‘l/kgg;eysueg (EEJSXSE\AoOggB x1 368 | | 97019 | iitir Rl?b@ér\ gng Bf:g) @x1 315
o 355 o |
53> (SPADAG *y FOBBO—BIEART A=Y ELTRELTVELMES U T
SD112| iffler Stay (SPADA 09L) @®x 1 368 RETEA T3 .//\—‘/’&B}imbfl.,\iﬂ'®'éioat\5k&b< 2EN,
D113 grm gat)ll(lé:gzﬂ ég&%%ggll:g @x1 268 fstr:;i;f;r;isﬁ]rgé;gl.uded are not available as spare parts. Purchase

32




K=V %

AT 32—V (1)

AR

K E il

KFE

Part Names

Description

(Bisd)

SD027| &% ¥ (0.8M-15T) | (D& 5k

-16 | 1st Gear (0.8M-15T) | instead of @@. 420
SD028| 2%+ 1 (0.8M-20T)  |@E Xk

20 | 2nd Gear (0.8M-20T) | instead of {@. 420
SDwoot Zlf.lbrrslir?u?nyFt;?ﬁ%x}IlfM%ﬁnt sgagzo}fﬁ@ 3990
SOWO02| A o e o | vend of 0,6, | 4410
Sbwoo3 ZdlﬁngnY geZZ\A))EIZ I\'zo\ﬁn]; gr?ét%%%%?@,@. 3990
SDW004 %'E”Jeﬁ? &Z’s‘ﬁi&?@?ﬁ% @s%e)gg of @. 1785
SDWO0S| &7 1 Trmatio Lover 630
SOWO07) Zarton Upper Pt Se | intod of @. 5250
SOWO08| oo Py Uper Brace| irtoad of @ 1680
Sbwo1o I%loﬁ}Bba/r\“S_etﬁ vh g?s%eﬁ% of ). 2310
SDwot3 QJgA/CIJI;En{gL)J\r;p/ér_(ngr;l)) s%e%\i% of 0. 945

FHE

AT 3=V (2)

OPTIONAL PARTS (1)

OPTIONAL PARTS (2)

ACE2
Part Names

oS
Description

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

K E il
(Bisd)

A Abp Brake Fad | miteadosh.@. | 2940
IFW122 gggrtk; :\I:;iz;’r *7 sfe%\a}g of 69. 1890
FW330| 3 Bre pad | mbtemd of 8,65, | 1890
92906 | St Brake Lining | mtosd of 6. 5 pes. | 420

KA
FHE

IN—V %

AR

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

39081

Part Names

Team KYOSHO A7 v 71—
Team KYOSHO Sticker

RE
Description
AYIFINATYA— A
Original sticker  3pcs.

(BLad) | FH

39778

KYOSHO 7—7 ZAAT v i—
KYOSHO Works Sticker

AVIFINAT VA= 28A
Original sticker  2pcs.

525

R=Y F
Part Names Description
o R
e BERL S Sl 18 o
1700KY E’?ﬂ“ofeicini éfﬁg &%)?ST }g@c)\s. 189
1701BK g?)lgrx stt?aﬁl(\% ?%ééif }SECJ\S. 263
1701KP) Fiseroscon Srap (FPI | 16 s 263
o A i 282
1705 | Cor Anonna (Whte Gap)| & pee 525
1708 | (e sra Fnsomtfek o], & pee 525
1707 | G P oo ()| & pCS 525
1796BL St Sicone Tabe (Be)| Godb protecion tube, | 735
1796R | St Sisone Tube (Rec)| Gode protecton fubs, | 735
7YY —
A e TEfif] | e ik

Part Names

Description

92213 | B Pt of . 735 | 210
SB1B3BL| ;e Tt (410 B pbtosd of . 578 |55
961835G g:k;él‘ﬁc%;e%TluE;((zzssﬂ%%](%)%Ir;y s%eﬁ% of 6. 578
o iy B8
K 6070120 | Tt P Ton Pl g TR 420
% [607012G #o)rbn*a&)l\sillcjoﬁ: l?uél_TZb(Zz()ir_e:n)) ﬁ%ﬂgfignmujyﬁ 420
o i S5
ACC ESSORY % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

33



K=Y £

Part Names
SPFA7ITyI)—N—
SP Knife Edge Reamer

AR
Description
W71 DYV NAREG ICER
Tool for making holes on bodies.

* E
(Ft)
1890

ATVVT T I8RIELVF

TA-IRRTY VA LTI R RGE T -0BR R

80156 Spring Hook & Stabilizer Wrench | To adjust manifold & front stabilizer. 840
T77ARA—INT—=Z— | 754RA—ILEAULIE

80162 Flywheel Puller Detaching tool for flywheel. 2625

80164 | ZBALF (557.080/10mm) 473

Cross Wrench (5.5/7.0/8.0/10mm)

KX
FHR

92022

JACVEA

Part Names

NILFEET—
Multi Ride Height Gauge

AR
Description
BHEAEY -
Measures chassis height

* E
(Ft)
840

96163

RyfftEeyT 407 A7 AR Ky b (400%)
Bag with Setting Glass Board Set

tyTVIRATAR-REERIY S0y b
Glass board & special bag

7140

96423

7 2—JLIR> 7 500cc

AE—T 1 —1xGHN I e

Fuel Bottle 500cc

For quick refueling.

1050

KX
FHR

K=Y %

EUMEINES
FIYIE—RNEZHF—

ITLZhKkYUv?%Y ELECTRIC

PRES
Description
BHHNT VY IVRERT

S RE
(Bi:d)

36203 Temp Monitor Onboard digital thermometer 3990
36207 | Thormo Meier TNOOG | rorsrag brona 1 a1 | 2940
36209 | it Starer BOX 2.0 | For 110178 mocels | 8190
36215 A=07-29-20(371 Y3 X=9-f)| [y7)-2071Y3vx-9-R757¢-5- 1890

Spark Booster 2.0 (Condition Meter)

Spark booster with battery condition meter

KX
FHR

36216S

IN—V %

Part Names
AN=07=25-20(4 )220ty 7 )~ ft
Spark Booster 2.0 (with ORION 2200 Battery)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AR
Description
Ry7)=2974Yayi=9-1757¢-4-
Spark booster with battery condition meter

K 7E A
(Bi:d)
2730

36217

T—=R9—Fv—Iv—20
Booster Charger 2.0

7IIE-91-Mny M7 e~ b oS-
Plug heater delta peak auto-cut charger

1995

72301

Power Zone AC / DC/ 1 v 77 v=J%
Power Zone AC/ DC Quick Charger

r1~128I5F v —Y v —
1 - 12 compatible charger

18690

72321

Poewr Zone PS-25A (?Eﬂ:%ilT

Power Zong PS-25A (ACIDC Power Supplier)

)AC100VEE-DC12VEE{LER

AC100V-DC12V Electronic equipment.

14700

KX
FHR

VACMVE
Part Names
A=I=NRT=5 Y —F—

TIA) - A4J)L CHEMICAL  OIL

PSES
Description
NYVDENEEL

K E A
(Bi:d)

36901 Super Power Cleaner | Cleaner spray of car. 893
96154 | /08O Sparl e (14| it e 735
96159 | B Guard Primer | s o siaromites| 1290
96160 EEg%ég;&téﬂ o ?:rj_k;gyﬁgir\:;dﬁ rgﬁfrgment 2100
96168 Izld‘{)ﬁ%l}e\og)gd_er %%Ti%fm%(;erandefﬂcientmovemem. 1050
96169 | A1 Gloaner Of (10066 | Of fo ar cioaner | 840
96175 'Iﬁ%genrzc;{ éré;gg)(mg) éﬁﬁ%ﬁi&tﬁction of heat. 945
96178 | B2 77 A K (FBE) | %I DB BHEHLEA (10c0)| 450

Loctite (medium strength)

Stops loosing screw (10cc)

KX
FHE

ACE2

Part Names
Y470aY FLyyavA47-

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

KA
Description
NT v EEH (7.4cc)

K E A
(Bi:d)

96180 | wjicrolon Precision Oiler | Great fuel bearings (7.4cc) 3150
96181 ﬁilgrzlgnu T/opl; I\:anly " gﬁﬁ/ﬁﬂiﬁlua(ggﬁse (30cc) 5145
e 5 ity | Evs S | 7
965068 /Bﬁaﬁlgkf?érjer?naul érease ér;z;sbei;faﬁ&férential 945
96508 | I Jomt Grease | Grasse for ot par. | 840
96509 8r\1/e'\7v§y,rl3§zr%g grz;l)sj(; g:eavs;;g?“;:-\:vg/ﬁibz;ég 840
96625 | 35 Baaring Liquia | Aeioessobmaty o bong | 1050
607011 NLR=R 775=5YA4 )L | BBREOTYYYX YT+ AR (50m) 630

Tornado After Run Qil

For Engine maintenance. (50ml)

KX
FHR

Ry -)\v%2 BOXeBAG

KX
FHA
210

—
(#ir)

IN—YZ ANE * 7E il

Part Names Description (FtaA)
80460 | S ik - D% | G baazaaermm 16800
80461 | ph N V7% | SNERE aatsm) 7140
80462 | Too b2 7% | G hsncanesmm | 1890
80463 | proamn () | G A ansehdsmn | 1890
80464 | purcam ) | s stz | s7g

IR—=Y %
Part Names
JX—=Y Ry T Z(S)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AR
Description
4 X /120x83x25mm

K E

(Ht2)

80465 | parts Box (S) Size / 120x83x25mm 158
80466 | prrie B (96 ) | G besanszonm (269l 420
7011 | Sopar o Sy s | G e | 5040
87822 | Team KVGRU0 Tansnies 80| Bag o tenemitor | 2940
87921 | Bira Ton arry Bhg. | Sine Saonabrssomm | 3990

KA
FHA
210

—
(#ir)

34



AGVE2
EUN\EINES

PES
Description

 7E

(

Bid)

RV E GLOW FUEL

OTHERS

IN—V %

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

A

e Al

KA

KYOSHO RACING 20%=h0O-3.8Yw ~L
73111 | KANAI FUEL 20% 20% Nitro. 3.8 Litter 3990
NLR—R 72 TIL25EX| #5 vy HERERE = hO25%
607003 Tornado Fuel 2.5L 25% Nitro fuel made in Netherlands 3780
NLER—R 72T)L20EX| A5 EHEREM®E = ~020%
607005 Tornado Fuel 2.5L 20% Nitro fuel made in Netherlands 3570
Z D1t
IACVE2 AR e 7E i | deFeix
Part Names Description (BEaA) | FHerl
LY TAVTTIAN [ NSYRBDBYIA
96161 Setting Weight Weights for balance adjustment 504 21?;
7 V27 —7 (40x2500mm) | £7 1 DR, WRAT—7 2n
961658 Aluminum Tape (40x2500mm) | Tape to repair/reinforce body 473 |(Bi2)

96174

Part Names
JAXFvyEILY—h
Noise Cancel Sheet

Description
ZEM/ A ZPBIEY— K
To suppress receiver noise.

(i)
840

FHE

~
~

7> AR )N—YY ENGINE SPARE PARTS * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

rv

=V & e TE i | ke Fx

IN—V %

S RE A | ek

Part Names (Biar) | FHH - Part Names (BiA) | FHR
£y hEX S09- |FvILY—
1161 Set Screw 210 31,0 160002 | Carburetor Throttle 735 31,0
SIRIO S09T >~ ¥ (S09-B) s S09- | X4V =—R)L(OY Y I/EEF) s

625041 | IRIO S09 Engine (S09-B) 9975 |(B52)| | 160004 | Main Needle (O-Ring Assembled) 420 |(H222)

S09- | V—UvIAYR 1680 S09- | XAV =Z—R)LZAU—T 420
012100 | Cooling Head 160005 | Main Needle Sleeve

S09- [~y RAZXT v bk (2pcs) 420 S09- | RAY MNILANYZRIY 21— 420
030010 | Head Gasket (2pcs) 160007 | Throttle Stop Screw

S09- |EXRNY&Y UV — 3990 S09- |0OY >4 2x1 (2pcs) 420
041100 | Piston and Cylinder 160010 | O-Ring 2x1 (2pcs)

S09- |EXbhvEY 420 S09- | ¥ AKNAN— 420
051000 | Piston Pin 160011 | Dust Cover

S09- | YZ/R—ILREX T > (2pcs) 420 S09- | Z=R—=ILY 31>k (EAD) 735
060100 | Spring for Manifold (2pcs) 160020 | Uniball Joint (1 pcs)

S09- | JvOv R 525 S09- [NT7F—HAT v bk 420
070010 | Connecting Rod 170001 | Muffler Gasket

S09- |VZvIvv Tk 0625 S09- [ Y7 7—tvyh (iF) %v75-27-BfiR%E 2100
081100 | Crankshaft 200110 $2.3ICMIL THEVZE

S09- | YVR—=ILRFUVT Exhaust Set (Assembled) *Please process the muffler stay
090010 | Rear Ball Bearing 525 fixation hole to 2.3mm and use it.

S09- | ZAY MIR—ILRF UV T 630 S09- | 7ZAMRA—I 420
090110 | Front Ball Bearing 300110 | Flywheel

S09- [F7—/X\—=1Lvhk 525 S09- | 754 RA—ILF vk 420
100010 | Taper Collet 300120 | Flywheel Nut

S09- | VIV T—ARTUYITRER) 4410 S09- (Vv Fva—tyhUIVvFIATIUVIHF) 505
111100 | Crank Case (Bearing Assembled) 300130 | Clutch Shoe Set (with clutch spring)

S09- [N\wo7L—hK QU YIREE) 420 S09- | VIV FRIVYTEY K
121000 | Back Plate (O-Ring Assembled) 300131 | Clutch Spring Set 420

S09- |OU>% 18x1.5 315 S00- |7 O—737 (R k) 505
130010 | O-Ring 18x1.5 1709004| S09 Glow Plug (Hot)

S09- | ~Nw RZ&YU 21— M3x12 (4pcs) 630 S00- |Z/B—737 (A—ILR) 630
140021 | Head Screw M3x12 (4pcs) 1709006| S09 Glow Plug (Cold)

ACWE AR e TEfif] | e Fix ACWE AR e TEfif] | e Fix
Part Names Description (Fad) | F88 Part Names Description (Fiad) | F88
- FILZ®NYy I TL—k ZILZHIDH UL OEE
S09- | PSRNy ITL=N (T4 ) | 1080 | -k 809- | FIITSAMRA—I| T3 7 hA—L 1905 | 2
121200 | Aluminum Back Plate| Aluminum back plate LT 300210 | Aluminum Flywheel | Machined aluminum o
(blue anodized) (Bi) lightweight flywheel G2
\ , KEOQOV—=U>VT~Ay R AF=LZ2AY MNULN=| 09T >
S09- | L=y¥77=UVIAyR (7%[,-7)[,74 N 5460 SDWOO5| gteel Throttle Lever | for 09 Engine. 630
122200 RaCIng Coollng Head Large diameter qoo”ng
head (blue anodized) K=Y DEMICHERAEEN TR E T, T Bl FOETHH. HRBIE
TR20F11B15HREDHD T, FRWE, EERE. REBELREICEDBBRVEE
ICIEDETDOTTTEILES W,

35



EXFyb U7 -Tvv— (1)

Screw, Nut, Ring, Washer (1)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

RE ‘ & A [ wEd & A [ wEd RE ‘ F A [k
No. Parts Names Quantity| (fit:2) Parts Names Quantity (t:2) No. Parts Names Quantity| (#:3)
C'J_*/ﬁ @I 7}I/_E_75‘/97"'(EI‘/7“‘JI~ Gmmmmm RT ANy T RER
C-Ring Aluminium Flanged Nylon Nut Button Hex Screw
FC11 |G Ring@110p0s) 10pcs| 210 | |4 i) P ] 4755 | 15 || S12605H| Bunon corowti2 x5 Opes) | 1095|420
(&s ring. U ity st o i | 4955 315 | | s1ooen 5 R ropea) [10Pes| a1
FEOS | £ Bing(e1 51008 10pcs| 158 | | OSTIAR i P | 95 | 315 | | 113000 gncr 2R e [109cs| 215
FE020 | £ png(E2 010p0s) 10pcs| 158 | 1O pigyFargad o S| 4755 | 315 | 15100108 Bncr S L bpe [199c3] 319
1E025 | € Bing(to apece) topos) 56| | (ummmm el N FSIS012H| o Serow(HedMoc1230pcs) 10955 315
FEO | £ Bing(E0/pce) 10pcs| 156 | | 502604 | 5t Soramiz nainopes | [10%65| 210 | 1S10015H| Biton'Serawibia srpe) [19P°S] 315
FE0%0 | £ Bing(c 01pce) 10pcs| 158 | | 1502506 | i S empenenopes | |109%5 210 | | SIS0 Binor Ceronienhaciersopes) |199] 315
FEOS0 | ing(Es 010909 t0pos| 158 | | 1502508 | i S amuzenpinopes | |109%5 210 | | S0 Bnon Corowitenhiassispes) | S | 215
FEOS0 | £ ing(E6.010p0) 10pcs| 158 | | 502612 gy ormmiz emariones) | |10%65| 210| | 1514000 Bunon Seromibenartopes) - [199C5] 315
FEO0 | € Bina(es 0ped Gpcs | 150 | | 500006 | 5t o aropes) | |10pes| 210 110108 g S ortpe) [199C5] 315
FEI0 | £ Bina(er0.0008) opos | 158 | | 1509008 | i S munariopes) | [1995 210| | S14015H) Bunon Sorowieshaataspen) | 5 | 315
B W 03010 1o Serewrionopes | |100es| 210 | |rstanien] gl etarapesy | 57 | 915
FN20T6 | izt 610pes) 109cs| 210 | | 500012 ity Saramiinroope) | |10%65| 210| | 1514020 Bunon eromibiarzoapes) | S | 319
N2620 | L maonopes) - [1098 210 | | 1506018 | gt e Cpeey [10pes| 210 | 1514022 Gunon eremibimeasezapes) | S | 315
12024 | X\ aopes) 10pcs| 210 | | 1509018 | i S muraopes 0| 210| | (I T e S
032 | X ) 0pcs) 10pos| 210 | | 1509025 | i S emnamopes | |1095] 210 | |1t B mitpe | 595 | 525
B Sonna 1503090 | i Serowbaonopes | 1006|210 | || e s 90 | 525
NESSON| N3 0 Ny tspcey | 5755 210 | | 150008 | 1o S onivianonesy | [109°5] 210 | || oot 80 | 525
GOSN N ) Ngon (posy | 5765 210 | | 15000 | 1o S i onopes) |19 210 | || g ittt | €0 | 525
NGOG N ) Ngon (posy | 5965 210 | | 150015 | 1o S i anopes) | [109S8 210 | | S0 B i hamumintses | €05 | 525
OSSN .5 Ny (e | 508 | 210 | 504020 | 5ot o ionopesy | |1opes| 0| | Fmmmmm  Z5E T
B Mooy vt (D o apping Scrw 522610 Cob Sromportosptey | 5008|210
HERSINE) o o i) | 95| 15 | SIS | 15 i S rouizenaopesy | [10Pes| 210 | | saaste | S S L0y |sees | 210
SR 32 o (o Fades| 5765 | 315 | | $SIEBETP | 101 Sl o i € ey [10pes| 210 | | vseanne | S0 S CAEIERNS Y sees | 210
HUBIUAS) i) yon S | 59| 315 | [ 1501P | i et e [10ves| 210 | | 1o | G & ey | sees| 210
HEBINE) oy o i) | 5055|915 | oo | 1o S ey [1opes| 210 | | vsote | L S oty || 9cs | 210
AT it o (oo 5765 | 315 | vt 5 ey [10pes| 210 | | rsaots | o vy | sves | 210
HEDINS) ) o (i | 9065|315 | Sttt | 1ol S ey [1opes| 210 | | vseanta | o L ey | sees | 210
B gt VSOIST| 16 Bing Scromantoropos) | [106es| 210 | | vszaom | S,7 S CREUTENSY s 2o
FNOSTE | a7 Fanged (ropce) - [10%es| 210 | |smamete| p2 e S sy [10ves| 210 | | sz | S e ey | sves | 210
FNSE | .5 Fanged (10pce) [10%e5| 210 | | re| £ S opes) | [10ves| 210 | | 225 | S0 S e | s | 210
DTS ooy Panged (uslBuarnpen| 5765 [ 315 | | vsmoe | B0 ey [1opes{ 210 | | vszmoan | E7 S CERTINEY s 2ro
HUOLSR | vt 5) ango (el Feiepe)| P02 | 315 | [1suiorsTe 7ot U ey 1095 210 | | 524010 | S S ey | S 210
H  Fagearort VSOOI | TE Bing Scrmranzotopes) ©_|10P55| 210
SN | s ) Fianget o tpes)| oPes | 210 | | (I 32 e
NEENS) i et o Bt 908 | 420 | 1500008T | e o) 10Pes 420
USR] i P o esPats| 908|420 | 100010 | i gpes 0P| 420
FSIE012T| G ST A0pce) 10955 42
1-503015T NA Y REZ(M3X15)(F4 ~/8A) 8pcs | 420

36

Bind Screw(Titanium/M3x15/8pcs)




EXFyh - UVT Dy y— (2)

Screw, Nut, Ring, Washer (2)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

EE M (KEf RE ‘ B M [XEf RE ‘ B AR Ed
: Parts Names Quantity| (fiti2) No. Parts Names Quantity| (fiti2) No. Parts Names Quantity (fitid)
Dmmmmm I?IL; Ife/:d Screw m :; ﬁeZdtSZIZTE;ing Screw @ﬂmmmmm ;_o/:nii\lead Screw
592808 | 1 cad SerowiMaxirones) |10968 210 | [ 10m8Te| o ahopes) 1008 210 | | 142008 | po S ey [109c5] 210
S92 | i ioad Serowiiz oxTa0pes) 10968 210 | [ 1008Te 0 aMopes) 1008 210 | | 1542010 | A S gy [109°5] 210
9008 | P e Screminaiopes|10005| 10| st |10 0 otpes | 105es 210 | vsez0ts | G 8N ohopes) [109es] 210
5908 | 1o Sorowiopos [10005 210 [rsamoste| 1 L ey 1095|210 | | 154008 | oS sy [199c5] 210
010 | 1o oad Serowtinaonopes) 19008 210 [rsamoate| L o) |1098 210 | | 154012 | A Srewantzopes) |10 210
1-833012 I?ILa? :;?éhggélvz(&g?(g)/wpcs) 10pcs| 210 1-833010TP 152: 5:;(1(!22\]/\/(()&;)?1%/)1%%) 10pcs| 210 m I?t_o/:ni I{Iei; Sil%‘épping Screw

9014 | P o Soremamtainopes) |10005| 210 st |28 2 o105 210 | |1s0nte| o e ntpes) [1095] 210
S901 | it e SoremMamtenopes) |10905| 10| [0t | 28 B e 105 210 | 1o donopes) [10Pes| 210
5018 | i road Serewtiaanopes) 10008 210 [rsamare| 5 e [100cs] 210 | [rssmonte g opes) [109°5] 210
59030 | 1o Serowinaonopes) 1008 210 [rsoaste| o e T ey [100cs] 210 | [rssmare| ol reiapos) |109°5] 210
SHO08 | i ioad Scrowianopos |10008 210 [rsaane| o e hopee) 100 210 | [ 548TP| 5 ol etapos) |109°5] 210

9010 | P o Seremantonopes) |10965| 10| vt | 18 Bl Sl ) e |100es 20| | D G CER

HFIEZ(M4Ax12/10A) FIVHIER v NEZX(M3x3/T0A)
1-834012 Flat Head Screw(M4x12/10pcs) 10pcs| 210 Dmmmmmm Titanium Flat Head Screw 1-853008 Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) 10pcs| 210
SUOTS | i read SerewiMisnoes) 10008 210 | et oo [109cs] 420 | | 15008 | S0 CE e [1owes| 210
U018 | i oad SerowWianopes) 1008 210 | 30T gt gy 1008 420 | | 1559005 | S cmingopes |10 210
594020 | P e Seramanzonopes) |10905| 210 | s | 2o oo [105es| 20| | 1559008 | G eintpon . [106es] 210
Dﬂmmmm I?IL; I;‘;daHéxt;irew 1-833015T ;;?HE;?g;/rljvz]rigrfiu}m?M\gxﬁé\;cs) 8pcs | 420 1-853010 ;Getjslz;rzvvx(lflll\gf:(;/%;;;\) 10pcs| 210
1-533005H ga?ki?d(’\SAc?:v?zl(-l/;xlegé/ql()gg;)) 10pcs| 315 1-534006T ::HEZ(;(S’\(flrivt(fér)it(:r?ifm\//l\ll/ﬁgs)pcs) 8pcs | 630 1-853012 Stetjstriwilfﬂhgfr;/%;c?si\) 10pcs| 210
FSHI08H| i o Cormmlmtianaropes) 10958 215 | |00 icotpe) 6905 830 | | 1s0na | S0 e | sees 210
S0 o Corwlmniaopes) 10908 315 | [T g e SPcs | 820 | | vssanen | &Y CRUEDEIY  [spes | as0
SH0M] it ScromHenia0tope) 10955 315 | 1530020 | £ s 4oes | 30| | 1550025 | G S conpen | 5Pe8 | 915
HZEZ(M3x15)(Ny 7 Z/T0A\) FHVHYIAYIRER Yy FEX(M4x4/10A)

1-533015H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) 10pcs| 315 Dmmm Titanium Flat Head Hex Screw 1-854004 Set Screw(M4x4/10pcs) 10pcs| 210
STt hea Scrow(inhaonen 10958 315 | (1308 2t | oocs | 525 | | vsssons | & e [10pes| 210
M08 o o Sermmimniaaropes) 10958 420 | (130T 2t | EPos | 525 | | vssaore | o R ey [10pes| 210
FSMOI0M] it SeromHenhia o) 10965 420 | (1550008 e ot | B0es 525 | | 1554020 | GlSComepen | SPos | 269
ST Pt hon Scrowin2Honen 19955 420 | (13T B ooes | 525 | | vsssnns | e spcs | 263
SIS Pt hea Srow(inbinsHpey) 10958 420 | [1S5015HT| i G | SP0s | 525 | | vsssoso | Gl COUEREIEN spes ans

1-834018H g:i;(gﬂ:::vﬁgjﬁéléﬁk) 6pcs | 420 m FoUTIIIEITER @ 2=

pcs) Titanium Flat Head Self-Tapping Screw Washer
FSMIEOH) 1 ond Scremenaccopes) | 598 | 420 | [FSSOBTFT 1 nintgo | 105es| 420 | | eoene | o e [109cs| 210
FSMIZSH| i oad Soremenaczaties) | P8 | 420 [FSS0OTPT| et rtps 105|420 | | 07t ot o) [109cs| 210
VSO 17 SommTatomatacgnopes 10965 420 | | vasonts| ot on) . [109es] 210
VSIS 17 S aamnior s | 908 420 | 1amionn| ot N sy [10pes] 420
VM| 17 S om0 690 | 1waniots| od et 0 ohopee) [109es] 420
VMO 15 o s Scrn(Tamomiotbips | 4955 | 650 | | 101008 ot e |10pes| 210
VM| 17 e S aamninsaipe) | 4058 630 | | vsmate| ot e+ [10ves| 210
HITONGS | otmertrad 0 55posy | 5968 | 210
1-W701110 V?Ia{sh/e§l\ll_7()(’\‘|/|‘l7;<11cl)/);1[)<?s;57\) 5pcs | 210
@ Zj'))ﬁ“?‘yiv—
Spring Washer

V0SS saher(Sprng M 5/10pcs) 10765 210

37



	31003_SPADA_09L_p-1.pdf
	31003_SPADA_09L_p-2
	31003_SPADA_09L_p-3
	31003_SPADA_09L_p-4
	31003_SPADA_09L_p-5
	31003_SPADA_09L_p-6

